Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.63
32.98
33.74
34.20
35.69

38.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.63
32.98
33.74
34.20
35.69

38.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
254
238
228
201
163

WA Pts

318
254
238
228
201
163

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

14/05/16
18/01/15
29/06/14
02/03/14
12/05/13
11/03/12

Date

14/05/16
18/01/15
29/06/14
02/03/14
12/05/13
11/03/12

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Loughborough
Corby
Coventry

Loughborough

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Loughborough
Corby
Coventry

Loughborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Level

Level

—-

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



