Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.63	318	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.98	254	Н	18/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
33.74	238	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough		3
34.20	228	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Coalville	1
35.69	201	Н	12/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Coalville	1
38.22	163		11/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Coalville	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.63	318	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
32.98	254	Н	18/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
33.74	238	Н	29/06/14	City of Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough		3
34.20	228	Н	02/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Coalville	1
35.69	201	Н	12/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Coalville	1
38.22	163		11/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Coalville	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS